
 

  

VAP APPROVED AGENTS 

Richard H. Ballou 
Four Seasons Sotheby’s Int’l Realty 
802-359-3183 (Mobile) 
dick.ballou@fourseasonssir.com 
 
Gabbie Black 
(603) 448-8795 
gabbie@thecblife.com 
 
Cam Brown 
Four Seasons Sotheby’s Int’l Realty 
(603) 252-8902 (Mobile #) 
cam.brown@fourseasonssir.com 
 
Leafie “Casey” Cantlin 
Vanessa Stone Real Estate, LLC 
(603) 632-5757 x111 
casey@vanessastonere.com 
 
Nan Carroll 
Coldwell Banker Lifestyles 
(802) 356-3560 
nan@cblifestylesre.com 
 
Rowan Carroll 
Coldwell Banker Lifestyles 
(603) 359-2574 
rowan@cblifestylesre.com 
 
Mary Chamberlin 
Vanessa Stone Real Estate, LLC 
(603) 381-4526 (cell #) 
mary@vanessastonere.com 
 
Colby Clarkson 
Roger Clarkson Realtors 
(603) 667-6014 (cell #) 
Colby@rogerclarkson.com 
 
Roger Clarkson  
Roger Clarkson Realtors 
(603) 643-6004 
roger@rogerclarkson.com 
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Susan Cole 
Susan Cole Realty Group, LLC 
(603) 381-5522 (cell #) 
susan@susancolerealty.com 
 
David Donegan 
Snyder Donegan Real Estate Group 
(603) 443-0044 
david.donegan@snyderdonegan.com 
 
Richard DuMez 
Four Seasons Sotheby’s International Realty 
(603) 359-6100 
Dick.dumez@fourseasonssir.com 
 
Kirsten Elin 
(603) 359-1881 
kirsten@thecblife.com 
 
Jenny Fogg 
(802) 369-9050 
jennifer@thecblife.com 
 
Charlene Gaudette 
(603) 643-9403 
charlene@thecblife.com 
 
Mariruth Graham 
(603) 727-6172 
mariruth@thecblife.com 
 
Susan Green 
Green & Co. Real Estate 
(603) 996-1396 (Cell #) 
susan@greenandcompany.com 
 
Pat Greene 
(603) 448-7817 
pat@thecblife.com 
 
Deb Hammett 
CG Shepherd Realty, LLC 
(603) 863-3278  
deb@sheprealty.com 
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Jill Harlow 
(802) 356-3056 
jill@thecblife.com 
 
Richard M. Higgerson 
Four Seasons Sotheby’s International Realty 
(603) 276-1313 
rick.higgerson@sothebysrealty.com 
 
William H. Johnson 
Big Green Real Estate 
(603) 643-3942 
star@biggreenre.com 
 
Eric Johnston 
Four Season’s Sotheby’s International Realty 
(802) 779-1903 (cell #) 
Eric.Johnston@FourseasonsSIR.com 
 
Fred Lane 
Vanessa Stone Real Estate, LLC 
(603) 632-5757 x103 
fred@vanessastonere.com 
 
Liam McCarthy 
(603) 252-9464 
liam@thecblife.com 
 
Bruce McLaughry 
 
 
Leah McLaughry 
Four Season’s Sotheby’s International Realty 
(603) 359-8622 (cell #) 
Leah.mclaughry@fourseasonssir.com 
 
Al Michalovic 
Four Season’s Sotheby’s International Realty 
(603) 359-4547 (cell #) 
al.michalovic@fourseasonssir.com 
 
Ray Morin 
 
 
Heidi Reiss 
Coldwell Banker Lifestyles 
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(603) 443-0895 
Heidi@cblifestylesre.com 
 
Kathie Romano 
 
Heidi Ruth 
Coldwell Banker Lifestyles 
(603) 667-1730 
hruth@cblifestylesre.com 
 
Bob Seidler 
 
Paula Small 
(603) 643-9396 
paula@thecblife.com 
 
Vanessa Stone 
Vanessa Stone Real Estate, LLC 
(603) 632-5757 
Vanessa@vanessastonere.com 
 
Delia Wallace 
(603) 443-2144 
delia@thecblife.com 
 
Wynne Washburn 
Coldwell Banker Lifestyles 
(603) 252-6088 
wynne@cblifestylesre.com 
 
Zoe Hathorn Washburn 
Snyder Donegan Real Estate Group 
(603) 727-8099 
Zoe.washburn@snyderdonegan.com 
 
Sam Westleman 
Coldwell Banker Lifestyles 
(603) 277-0388 
sam@cblifestylesre.com 
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